Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Morris - (715892) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.22
2:47.46
2:48.30
2:53.90
3:02.06

3:15.79

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:38.22
2:48.30
2:47.46
2:53.90
3:02.06

3:15.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
315
310
281
245
197

WA Pts

374
310

281
245
197

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

20/01/19
09/04/17
30/04/17
15/01/17
02/07/16
29/11/15

Date

20/01/19
30/04/17
09/04/17
15/01/17
02/07/16
29/11/15

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

DX Summer Spectacular

City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet
ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

DX Summer Spectacular

City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin

Co Derby

Club Swam Under

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin

Co Derby

Level

3
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



