Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Morris - (715892) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.22	374	Н	20/01/19	Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	3
2:47.46	315	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
2:48.30	310	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	BelperMarlin	1
2:53.90	281	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
3:02.06	245	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
3:15.79	197	Н	29/11/15	City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.22	374	Н	20/01/19	Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	3
2:48.30	310	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	BelperMarlin	1
2:47.46	315	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
2:53.90	281	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
3:02.06	245	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
3:15.79	197	Н	29/11/15	City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS